J20 - Nationell S6dra

Referee (s)

Jesper Eklund Elias Hardtmann

Goalkeepers
35 SELINDH Lucas

1 AARSUND Sebastian

1st Line

RD | 57 ANGESVED Theo

LD 24 KOSTADINSKI Kristian
RW 28 STENBERG Otto

CE | 13 GRANATH Felix

LW 67 STREMPEL Alexander

2nd Line

RD| 8 MANNEBRATT Victor
LD | 3 MILOSEVIC Stefan

RW 38 KUMLIN Elias

CE 17 WOLD Sander

LW| 14 FORSSANDER Teodor

3rd Line

RD 23 SUNDIN Albin

LD 7 PANTZARE Oscar

RW 44 HAYNES Edwin

CE | 81 STROMBERG Erik
LW 62 SVANTESSON Gustav

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 71 STERNER Karl
CE 80 KOCH Simzon
LW/ 18 FROJD Sebastian

Extra players

Head Coach
Martin Dahlin

Missing players

CE| 21 EDSTROM David

LW| 33 DOWER NILSSON No
R |34 BORN Isac

LD ' 36 STENBAKKEN Anton

Lineup

Frélunda HC - Orebro HK
Frolundaborg Isstadion

Linesman
Filip Ivarsson

GP GPI SO W GAA SVS% Goalkeepers

22 10 1 8 2,24 91,51 35 STENSTROM Razmus

21 12 0 11 1,98 92,03 30 OLSSON Eric
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg. 1stlLine
22 6 12 18 13 00:00 |RD 18 NILSSON Niklas
21 0 6 6 14 00:00 LD 8 BRENKLE Erik

17 6 8 14 3 00:00 RW 12 ENGSTROM Liam

18 2 4 6 7 00:00 CE 47 NOREN Gustav
20 4 2 6 5 00:00 LW 20 ALMGREN Tim
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg. 2nd Line

6 0 0 0 0 00:00 RD 4 PERSSON Johan
22 1 14 15 24 00:00 LD 28 BURGER Eric
22 7 4 11 4 00:00 RW 17 CARLSSON Kalle
20 0 11 11 7 00:00 CE 46 SJIODIN Svante
21 8 15 23 17 00:00 | LW| 38 SAGRANDEN Lukas
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg. 3rdLine

19 3 7 10 23 00:00 RD 27 FORSMARK Simon
22 2 5 7 0 00:00 LD 21 KARLSSON Olle
22 1 5 6 6 00:00 | RW 45 KILPINEN Maximilian
20 2 2 4 6 00:00 'CE 16 ZETTERBERG Alexan
15 3 2 5 5 00:00 | LW 34 FRISK Johannes
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg. 4thLine

RD 25 CEDERHOLM Lukas
LD

1 2 0 2 1 00:00 ' RW 33 PETTERSSON Melvin
17 2 1 3 2 00:00 | CE 53 LIDSTROM Max

9 0 0 0 0 00:00 LW 36 KARLSSON Robin
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg. Extra players

Assistant Coach Head Coach

Emanuel Astrém Oscar Dahlgren
GP G A TP +/- TOI Avg. Missing players

17 9 9 18 8 1 00:00 LD 5 ARVIDSSON Albin
211 21 16 37| 20 00:00 ' CE 10 KARLSSON Gustav
19 3 11 14 | 14 00:00 ' CE| 24 OSCARSON Milton
19 0 4 4 0 | 00:00 | RD 26 PETTERSSON Elias

2022-11-26 16:30

GP GPI SO W
25 13 0 7

22 14 2 8
GP G A TP
22 6 8 14
24 0 4 4
25 12 8 20
24 6 4 10
25 11 13 24
GP G A TP
24 1 6 7
20 0 1 1
23 4 9 13
18 1 0 1
19 3 8 11
GP G A TP
23 5 15 20

6 0 0 0
25 7 9 16
22 8 10 18
15 1 0 1
GP G A TP
23 1 6 7

8 0 2 2
23 2 4 6
16 2 1 3
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Marcus Weinstock

GP G A TP
20 0 1 1
23 8 | 12 20
10 2 8 10
12 4 9 13

GAA SVS%
2,49 90,29
2,35 90,94

+/-

+/-

-7
-6
-5

+/-

-2

A

~
1

+/-
2

-4
10
1

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



